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AREA SUPERVISORS (as of 4/7/17)
AREA NAME UNITS

1 Tawana Gilbert              (850) 494-7152
tawana.gilbert@vr.fldoe.org

1A/ 1B/ 1C/ 1D/ 1DA/ 
1DB/ 2A

1 Allison Gill                     (386) 362-5461
allison.gill@vr.fldoe.org

3A/ 4A/ 5A/ 5B/ 5C/ 
5CA/ 5BA

2 Angie White                   (352) 369-2933
angie.white@vr.fldoe.org 8E/ 10B/ 11A/ 11B

2 Andreas Glover              (904) 348-2770 
andreas.glover@vr.fldoe.org 8B/ 8C/ 8D/ 8F/ 8G

3 Keira des Anges           (407) 897-2725
keira.desanges@vr.fldoe.org

12C/ 12E/ 12G/ 13A/ 
13B

3 Sharon Wright               (407) 897-2725  
sharon.wright@vr.fldoe.org

12B/ 12D/ 12F/ 17A/ 
19A

4 George Barthalow       (941) 721-2861
george.barthalow@vr.fldoe.org

14A / 14B/ 14C/ 14D/ 
18A / 18B/ 18BA

4 Milton Moss                  (813) 233-3608
milton.moss@vr.fldoe.org

15B / 15C/ 15D/ 15E/ 
15 EA/ 16A/ 16AA/ 16B

5 Lauren Veit (561) 624-6909
lauren.veit@vr.fldoe.org

21A/ 21B/ 21C/ 24B/ 
24D

5 Joseph Mahoney            (954) 714-3520
joseph.mahoney@vr.fldoe.org

22A/ 22B/ 22C/ 22D/ 
24C

6 Kirenia Pintado (305) 252-4453
kirenia.pintado@vr.fldoe.org

23E/ 23G/ 23J/ 23K/ 
23N

6 Brenda Lampon             (305) 459-9156
brenda.lampon@vr.fldoe.org

23B/ 23C/ 23D/ 23F/ 
23H/ 23M

Service 
Source 

VP
Steve Palumbo              (772) 467-3133

steven.palumbo@vr.fldoe.org 7A/ 8H/ 9A/ 10A/ 12H

Service 
Source 

Asst Dir.
Tina Herzik (772) 828-1650

tina.herzik@vr.fldoe.org
20A/20AA/20AB/20AC/
21D/22E/23O/23L/23P
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